Position

Instructor

Instructor

Instructor

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Faculty Summer

Part-Time Faculty Instruct

Other Positions Held Community College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Foothill-De Anza Community
College District

Department

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

DA - Humanities

Total Wages

$155,557

$146,302

$105,222

$81,305

$64,004

$46,780

$46,179

$30,643

$30,407

$15,293

$10,531

$6,673

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$49,495

$43,859

$24,883

$4,421

$14,756

$0

$0

$4,530

$4,326

$2,160

$0

$0



