Position	Other Positions Held	Community College District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$155,557	\$49,495
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$146,302	\$43,859
Instructor		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$105,222	\$24,883
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$81,305	\$4,421
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$64,004	\$14,756
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$46,780	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$46,179	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$30,643	\$4,530
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$30,407	\$4,326
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$15,293	\$2,160
Faculty Summer		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$10,531	\$0
Part-Time Faculty Instruct		Foothill-De Anza Community College District	DA - Humanities	\$6,673	\$0